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2002 Jeep Wrangler Sport
VIN: 1J4FA49S42P724491
Year: 2002
Make: JEEP
Model: WRANGLER SPORT

A QUICK SUMMARY OF YOUR VEHICLE

Vehicle Use: There is indication of the
below usage(s) for this vehicle

Personal | Fleet | Rental | Lease | Taxi | Livery | Police |
Government | Drivers Ed | Commercial

 No State Title Brand Reported

 No Accident Reported. No Air Bag Deployed

 No Other Damage Reported

 Other Title Brand or Specific Event Reported

 No Odometer Problem(s) Reported

 No Open Recall(s) Reported

Number of Owners
Calculated Owners: 7

Purchased: 2002, 2006, 2013, 2016, 2017
Location: AZ, AZ, AZ, AZ, AZ
Own from: 03/02/2002 - 06/25/2018

Duration: 16 year(s) 3 month(s)

Purchased: 2018
Location: AZ
Own from: 06/25/2018 - 03/12/2022

Duration: 3 year(s) 8 month(s)

Purchased: 2022
Location: AZ
Own from: 03/12/2022 - Present

Duration: 6 month(s)

Window Sticker

Learn more with a Window Sticker
The sticker on the window is a rich source of essential information about your automobile. The window sticker lets your buyer
know exactly what’s included particularly in your car.

Sample Window Sticker  Order Window Sticker

https://vinstigators.com/report/download/1J4FA49S42P724491
https://vinstigators.com/window-sticker/2T1BURHE3GC532800-977E977E-6666-F1A7-9F87-CACF80FD7391
https://vinstigators.com/window-sticker-lookup


STATE / TITLE BRAND VERIFICATION

0 Problem(s) Reported Major State Title Areas Checked

No fire brand

No hail brand

No flood brand

No junk or scrapped brand

No manufacturer buyback

No lemon brand

No salvage brand

No rebuilt or rebuildable brand

No odometer brand (EML or NAM)

ACCIDENT INFORMATION

No Accident Records Found !

DAMAGE VERIFICATION

0 Problem(s) Reported Other Problem Areas Checked

No non-title fire damaged record

No non-title hail damaged record

No non-title flood damaged record

No auction junk or scrapped record

No auction rebuilt or rebuildable record

No salvage auction record

No damaged or major damage incident record

No structural damage or structural alteration record

No recycling facility record

No crash test record

ODOMETER VERIFICATION

0 Problem(s) Reported Mileage Date Reported

12 mi 03/03/2002

22,900 mi 01/20/2004

47,817 mi 01/04/2006

68,000 mi 01/29/2007

99,000 mi 02/09/2009

125,000 mi 02/08/2011

147,000 mi 02/11/2013



0 Problem(s) Reported Mileage Date Reported

148,000 mi 04/23/2013

149,000 mi 02/06/2015

147,837 mi 01/29/2016

149,610 mi 08/13/2016

151,000 mi 02/17/2017

151,152 mi 10/17/2017

153,373 mi 06/25/2018

158,270 mi 03/19/2020

INSPECTION RECORDS

No Inspection Records Found.

SERVICE & REPAIR INFORMATION

No Service and Repair Records Found.

EVENT VERIFICATIONS

1 Event(s) Reported Vehicle Events Checked

No Insurance Loss record

No Titled to an insurance company record

No Auction Lemon/Manufacturer Buyback record

No abandoned title record

No grey market title record

Loan/Lien record(s)

No repossessed record

No corrected title record

No duplicate title record

No theft record(s)

DETAILED HISTORY VERIFICATION

Event Date Location Odometer Reading Data Source Details

03/02/2002 AVONDALE,
AZ

Motor Vehicle
Dept.

REGISTRATION EVENT/RENEWAL

03/03/2002 AVONDALE,
AZ

12 mi Motor Vehicle
Dept.

TITLE(TITLE #:A86681E061145) (LIEN REPORTED)

02/28/2003 AVONDALE,
AZ

Motor Vehicle
Dept.

REGISTRATION EVENT/RENEWAL



Event Date Location Odometer Reading Data Source Details

01/20/2004 AVONDALE,
AZ

22,900 mi Motor Vehicle
Dept.

TITLE(TITLE #:P036004022016) (LIEN REPORTED)

01/22/2004 AVONDALE,
AZ

Motor Vehicle
Dept.

REGISTRATION EVENT/RENEWAL

05/23/2005 AZ Service Facility
Avondale, AZ

VEHICLE SERVICED
WINDSHIELD REPLACED

07/14/2005 AVONDALE,
AZ

Motor Vehicle
Dept.

TITLE(TITLE #:P036004022016) (LIEN REPORTED)
REGISTRATION EVENT/RENEWAL

10/24/2005 AZ 47,817 mi Peoria Subaru
Peoria, AZ
623-972-2300

VEHICLE SERVICED
PRE-DELIVERY INSPECTION COMPLETED
FRONT BRAKES REPLACED
BRAKES SERVICED
FRONT BRAKE PADS REPLACED
OIL AND FILTER CHANGED
ENGINE CHECKED
BATTERY REPLACED
VEHICLE WASHED/DETAILED

11/10/2005 AZ Peoria Subaru
Peoria, AZ
623-972-2300

VEHICLE SERVICED

12/06/2005 AZ 47,820 mi Peoria Subaru
Peoria, AZ
623-972-2300

VEHICLE SERVICED
PRE-DELIVERY INSPECTION COMPLETED
VEHICLE WASHED/DETAILED

01/04/2006 SURPRISE,
AZ

47,817 mi Motor Vehicle
Dept.

TITLE(TITLE #:0D04006004055) (LIEN REPORTED)
REGISTRATION EVENT/RENEWAL

03/04/2006 AZ 52,406 mi Airpark Dodge
Chrysler Jeep
Scottsdale, AZ
480-696-5885

VEHICLE SERVICED

09/06/2006 AZ Avondale Auto
Group
Avondale, AZ
623-298-1200

VEHICLE SERVICED
MAINTENANCE INSPECTION COMPLETED

01/29/2007 AZ 68,000 mi Arizona
Inspection
Station

PASSED EMISSIONS INSPECTION

01/29/2007 AZ 68,000 mi Independent
Emission Source

PASSED EMISSION INSPECTION

02/04/2007 SURPRISE,
AZ

Motor Vehicle
Dept.

REGISTRATION EVENT/RENEWAL

08/21/2007 AZ 78,139 mi BRAKES PLUS
#209
Surprise, AZ
623-214-1900

VEHICLE SERVICED
MAINTENANCE INSPECTION COMPLETED
OIL AND FILTER CHANGED



Event Date Location Odometer Reading Data Source Details

02/14/2008 SURPRISE,
AZ

Motor Vehicle
Dept.

REGISTRATION EVENT/RENEWAL

02/09/2009 99,000 mi Arizona
Inspection
Station
Maricopa County

PASSED EMISSIONS INSPECTION

02/09/2009 AZ 99,000 mi Independent
Emission Source

PASSED EMISSION INSPECTION

02/12/2009 SURPRISE,
AZ

Motor Vehicle
Dept.

REGISTRATION EVENT/RENEWAL

04/06/2009 AZ 102,254 mi El Mirage Quick
Lube
Goodyear, AZ
602-315-0189

VEHICLE SERVICED
OIL AND FILTER CHANGED

12/21/2009 AZ 109,661 mi El Mirage Quick
Lube
Goodyear, AZ
602-315-0189

VEHICLE SERVICED
OIL AND FILTER CHANGED

02/11/2010 SURPRISE,
AZ

Motor Vehicle
Dept.

REGISTRATION EVENT/RENEWAL

04/12/2010 AZ 113,495 mi El Mirage Quick
Lube
Goodyear, AZ
602-315-0189

VEHICLE SERVICED
OIL AND FILTER CHANGED

09/27/2010 AZ 118,963 mi El Mirage Quick
Lube
Goodyear, AZ
602-315-0189

VEHICLE SERVICED
OIL AND FILTER CHANGED

02/08/2011 AZ 125,000 mi Independent
Emission Source

PASSED EMISSION INSPECTION

02/08/2011 125,000 mi Arizona
Inspection
Station
Maricopa County

PASSED EMISSIONS INSPECTION

02/11/2011 SURPRISE,
AZ

Motor Vehicle
Dept.

REGISTRATION EVENT/RENEWAL

02/09/2012 SURPRISE,
AZ

Motor Vehicle
Dept.

REGISTRATION EVENT/RENEWAL

01/28/2013 SURPRISE,
AZ

Motor Vehicle
Dept.

TITLE(TITLE #:BD22013028007) REGISTRATION
EVENT/RENEWAL

02/11/2013 AZ 147,000 mi Independent
Emission Source

PASSED EMISSION INSPECTION



Event Date Location Odometer Reading Data Source Details

02/11/2013 147,000 mi Arizona
Inspection
Station
Maricopa County

PASSED EMISSIONS INSPECTION

02/12/2013 SURPRISE,
AZ

Motor Vehicle
Dept.

REGISTRATION EVENT/RENEWAL

04/23/2013 AZ 148,000 mi Independent
Emission Source

PASSED EMISSION INSPECTION

04/23/2013 Arizona
Inspection
Station
Maricopa County

PASSED EMISSIONS INSPECTION

05/15/2013 SURPRISE,
AZ

Motor Vehicle
Dept.

REGISTRATION EVENT/RENEWAL

12/30/2013 SURPRISE,
AZ

Motor Vehicle
Dept.

REGISTRATION EVENT/RENEWAL

02/06/2015 149,000 mi Arizona
Inspection
Station
Maricopa County

PASSED EMISSIONS INSPECTION

02/06/2015 SURPRISE,
AZ

Motor Vehicle
Dept.

REGISTRATION EVENT/RENEWAL

02/06/2015 AZ 149,000 mi Independent
Emission Source

EMISSION INSPECTION

01/29/2016 SURPRISE,
AZ

147,837 mi Motor Vehicle
Dept.

TITLE(TITLE #:497M016029041) REGISTRATION
EVENT/RENEWAL

08/13/2016 SURPRISE,
AZ

149,610 mi Motor Vehicle
Dept.

TITLE(TITLE #:BH01016226049) REGISTRATION
EVENT/RENEWAL

11/22/2016 AZ Big O Tire # 4220
Surprise, AZ
623-975-4200

VEHICLE SERVICED
POWER STEERING FLUID FLUSHED/CHANGED

02/17/2017 AZ 151,000 mi Independent
Emission Source

EMISSION INSPECTION

02/17/2017 151,000 mi Arizona
Inspection
Station
Maricopa County

PASSED EMISSIONS INSPECTION

02/17/2017 WADDELL,
AZ

Motor Vehicle
Dept.

REGISTRATION EVENT/RENEWAL

10/17/2017 GLENDALE,
AZ

151,152 mi Motor Vehicle
Dept.

TITLE(TITLE #:BH02017290006) (LIEN REPORTED)
REGISTRATION EVENT/RENEWAL



This VIN Investigator Report is based only on information acquirable by VIN Investigator, a service of Vehicle Databases Inc., as at the time of generating this
report. Note that other information about this vehicle, including problems and services, may not have been reported to VIN Investigator. You are strongly

advised to use this report only as an additional but important tool, along with the vehicle inspection and test drive, to make an informed decision about the
purchase of this vehicle. 

© 2022 VIN Investigator. All Rights Reserved.

Event Date Location Odometer Reading Data Source Details

06/25/2018 CAMP
VERDE, AZ

153,373 mi Motor Vehicle
Dept.

TITLE(TITLE #:BH01018176038) REGISTRATION
EVENT/RENEWAL

07/18/2018 CAMP
VERDE, AZ

Motor Vehicle
Dept.

TITLE(TITLE #:44Z0018199021) REGISTRATION
EVENT/RENEWAL

01/24/2020 CAMP
VERDE, AZ

Motor Vehicle
Dept.

REGISTRATION EVENT/RENEWAL

03/07/2020 CAMP
VERDE, AZ

Motor Vehicle
Dept.

TITLE(TITLE #:62Z0020067008) REGISTRATION
EVENT/RENEWAL

03/19/2020 AZ 158,270 mi Arizona
Inspection
Station
Maricopa County

FAILED EMISSIONS INSPECTION

03/19/2020 AZ 158,270 mi Motor Vehicle
Dept.

FAILED EMISSION INSPECTION

03/12/2022 PEORIA, AZ Motor Vehicle
Dept.

TITLE(TITLE #:A007607532)

09/12/2022 N/A 158,386 mi Motor Vehicle
Dept.

CURRENT ESTIMATED MILEAGE

RECALLS

No Recalls found.
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